
DAY DATE PROGRAM HOURS KIDS CLUB JR BUSSING

Professional Development, Day WO CLOSED No Kids Club Jr
First Day of School Wed, Sept 3 Open No Kids Club Jr
Rosh Hashanah Eve Mon, Sept 22 Early closing — 1:15pm No Kids Club Jr No PM bussing
Rosh Hashanah, Day 1 Tue, Sept 23 CLOSED
Rosh Hashanah, Day 2 Wed, Sept 24 CLOSED
Back to School Night Thu, Sept 25 Early closing — 1:15pm Kids Club Jr begins at 1:15pm

Yom Kippur Eve Wed, Oct 1 Early closing — 1:15pm No Kids Club Jr No PM bussing
Yom Kippur Thu, Oct 2 CLOSED
Sukkot, Day 1 Tue, Oct 7 Open No Kids Club Jr
Professional Development for WO Mon, Oct 13 CLOSED
Shemini Atzeret Tue, Oct 14 Open No Kids Club Jr

Election Day Tue, Nov 4 Early closing — 1:15pm Kids Club Jr begins at 1:15pm
Professional Development, Day 1 Thu, Nov 6 CLOSED
Professional Development, Day 2 Fri, Nov 7 CLOSED
Parent/Teacher Conferences, Day 1 Tue, Nov 18 Early closing — 1:15pm *Full work day Kids Club Jr begins at 1:15pm
Parent/Teacher Conferences, Day 2 Wed, Nov 19 Early closing — 1:15pm *Full work day Kids Club Jr begins at 1:15pm
Parent/Teacher Conferences, Day 3 Thu, Nov 20 Early closing — 1:15pm *Full work day Kids Club Jr begins at 1:15pm
Thanksgiving Eve Wed, Nov 26 Early closing — 1:15pm No Kids Club Jr
Thanksgiving Day Thu, Nov 27 CLOSED
Thanksgiving Friday Fri, Nov 28 CLOSED

JCC MetroWest All-Staff Retreat Thu, Dec 11 CLOSED No PM bussing
Regular School Day Tue, Dec 23 Open
Winter Break Eve Wed, Dec 24 Early closing — 1:15pm No Kids Club Jr No AM or PM bussing
Winter Break Thu, Dec 25 – Fri, Jan 2 CLOSED
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DAY DATE PROGRAM HOURS KIDS CLUB JR BUSSING

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Sun, Jan 19 CLOSED

President's Weekend Thu, Feb 13 Early closing – 1:15pm Kids Club JR until 5pm
President's Day Sun, Feb 16 CLOSED

Spring Recess begins Thu, Mar 27 Early closing – 1:15pm Kids Club JR begins at 1:15pm
Spring Break Mon, Mar 30– CLOSED

Thu, Apr 3

Parent/Teacher Conferences, Day 1 Mon, Apr 7 Early closing – 1:15pm *Full work day Kids Club JR begins at 1:15pm
Parent/Teacher Conferences, Day 2 Tue, Apr 8 Early closing – 1:15pm *Full work day Kids Club JR begins at 1:15pm
Parent/Teacher Conferences, Day 3 Wed, Apr 9 Early closing – 1:15pm *Full work day Kids Club JR begins at 1:15pm

Shavuot, Day 1 Thu, May 22 CLOSED
Memorial Day Sun, May 25 CLOSED

Primary Election Day Mon, Jun 2 Early closing – 1:15pm Kids Club JR begins at 1:15pm
West Orange District Calendar Mon, Jun 16 Early closing – 1:15pm Kids Club JR begins at 1:15pm
Last Day of School Wed, Jun 18 Early closing – 1:15pm No Kids Club Jr No AM or PM bussing
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